
Werfermeeting Knittelfeld

Sonntag, 06.05.2007

KUGEL

Herren Allgemein

1 Prügger Michael 1981 LCA Hochschwab 9,03 m

Frauen Allgemein

1 Tüchi Alexandra 1983 USA Graz 12,41 m

U20 weiblich

1 Matouschek Stefanie 1988 ATUS Spark. Knittelfeld 8,58 m

U20 männlich

1 Rathmayer Daniel 1989 ATUS Spark. Knittelfeld 10,34 m

U18 weiblich

1 Oreschnik Gerrit 1990 ATUS Spark. Knittelfeld 12,02 m

U16 weiblich

1 Rathmayer Christina 1992 ATUS Spark. Knittelfeld 9,57 m

2 Peßl Lisa 1992 LCA Hochschwab 7,80 m

3 Saiger Julia 1993 ATUS Spark. Knittelfeld 7,31 m

U14 weiblich

1 Knauseder Eva 1994 ATUS Spark. Knittelfeld 8,44 m

2 Berger Madlen 1994 ATUS Spark. Knittelfeld 7,67 m

3 Weitenthaler Marie-Th. 1994 ATUS Spark. Knittelfeld 7,53 m

DISKUS

Herren Allgemein

1 Prügger Michael 1981 LCA Hochschwab 27,86 m

Frauen Allgemein

1 Tüchi Alexandra 1983 USA Graz 43,84 m

U20 weiblich

1 Matouschek Stefanie 1988 ATUS Spark. Knittelfeld 34,34 m



U20 männlich

1 Rathmayer Daniel 1989 ATUS Spark. Knittelfeld 32,64 m

U18 weiblich

1 Oreschnik Gerrit 1990 ATUS Spark. Knittelfeld 39,92 m

U16 weiblich

1 Rathmayer Christina 1992 ATUS Spark. Knittelfeld 33,26 m

2 Saiger Julia 1993 ATUS Spark. Knittelfeld 24,04 m

U14 weiblich

1 Weitenthaler Marie-Th. 1994 ATUS Spark. Knittelfeld 27,21 m

2 Knauseder Eva 1994 ATUS Spark. Knittelfeld 26,86 m

3 Berger Madlen 1994 ATUS Spark. Knittelfeld 18,84 m

HAMMER

Herren Allgemein

1 Prügger Michael 1981 LCA Hochschwab 26,15 m

Frauen Allgemein

1 Tüchi Alexandra 1983 USA Graz 32,44 m

U20 weiblich

1 Matouschek Stefanie 1988 ATUS Spark. Knittelfeld 32,47 m

U20 männlich

1 Rathmayer Daniel 1989 ATUS Spark. Knittelfeld 36,08 m

U18 weiblich

1 Oreschnik Gerrit 1990 ATUS Spark. Knittelfeld 34,92 m

U16 weiblich

1 Rathmayer Christina 1992 ATUS Spark. Knittelfeld 34,52 m

2 Saiger Julia 1993 ATUS Spark. Knittelfeld 18,28 m

U14 weiblich

1 Knauseder Eva 1994 ATUS Spark. Knittelfeld 21,04 m

2 Weitenthaler Marie-Th. 1994 ATUS Spark. Knittelfeld 19,16 m

3 Berger Madlen 1994 ATUS Spark. Knittelfeld 17,31 m


